CITY OF

WOODSTOCK JULY 2025

MONDAY 0 Walking Club at Dupree Park 8a Line Dance 9:30-11 Learn Bridge 9-10 Bridge 10-1 Pool Hall 10-4 Sit & Stitch, MOB & Adult Coloring 11:30-1 Spades 1-3:30

TUESDAY ¢ Woodcarving 9-11  Pool 9-4 Open Cards 9-4 Book Club: 2nd Tues month 10  Painter's Club 11-1 Scrabble 11:00

WEDNESDAY « Walking Club at Dupree Park 8a  Open Cards 9-12 Fit Over 50 9:30-10:15 Mahjong 12-4  Pool/Golf 9-4 BUNCO (Ist Wed month) 1:30-4

THURSDAY E Line Dance 9:30-11 Euchre 10-12 Nimble Fingers, MOB & Adult Color 11:30-1 Pool 9-4 Golf Simulator 9-12 Mexican Train Dominoes 12:30-4 Duplicate Bridge 12:30-3:30

FRIDAY o Walking Club at Dupree Park 8a Fit Over 50 9:30-10:30(2nd, 3rd, 5th Fridays only) ZUMBA! Fitness 1st & 4th Friday 9:30a-10:30a Pinochle 1-3 Hand & Foot 10-1

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO ATTEND THE FOLLOWING EVENTS:
Wed. 07/02/25-Staff Lead Games: BUNCO, participate in this fun dice game with us! 1:30-4, R: 6/6-7/1
Fri. 07/04/25-INDEPENDENCE DAY-CENTER CLOSED
Mon. 07/07/25-Gospel Music Hour, come listen to music from Sunny Side, 2-3, R: 6/6-7/3
Tue. 07/08/25-DAY TRIP: Babyland General Hospital, Fictional “birthplace” of Cabbage Patch Kids dolls! Cleveland $4, R: 6/6-6/20
Wed. 07/09/25-Fourth of July Honor Video Presentation with David Snyder, 1-1:30, R: 6/6-7/8
Fri.  07/11/25-Celebrate America Luncheon, Red, White, Blue, and YOU! 12-2, 1! $10, R: 6/6-6/27  **FIT OVER 50 CANCELLED**
Mon. 07/14/25-DAY TRIP RESCHEDULED: Kayaking Little River Marina, Canton $56, R: 5/16-7/4
Mon. 07/14/25-Jam-Along Session with Possum ‘N’ Taters. Play along with the gang or sit a spell and listen, 2-3:30, R: 6/6-7/11
Tue. 07/15/25-Breakfast Buddies, Share FREE breakfast & come chat with us, 9-10, R: 6/6-6/27
Tue. 07/15/25-Arts & Crafts, 10-12, $5, R: 6/6-6/27
Fri. 07/18/25-ZUMBA! Fitness class, 9:30-10:30, REGISTRATION NOT REQUIRED, Re-Scheduled from July 4th!
Fri. 07/18/25-Brown Bag Lunch & Learn, Topic: Wildlife 9-1-1 Presented by GA Wildlife Network, 12-1, R: 6/6-7/17
Mon. 07/21/25-DAY TRIP: Nantahala Whitewater Rafting, Bryson City, $113, R: 6/6-6/20
Tue. 07/22/25-Lunch Bunch meet us there: D'Floridian, 6242 0ld Hwy 5 Suite A3, Woodstock, meet there at 12, 12-2, R: 6/20-7/11
Wed. 07/23/25-Nutrition & Weight Management Support meeting, 11:15-12, R: 6/20-7/22
Wed. 07/23/25-After Hours Bingo! $5, Snack & Drinks provided, 4p-6p, R: 6/20-7/11
Thu. 07/24/25-DAY TRIP: Computer Museum of America, Roswell, $24, R: 6/20-7/10
Fri. 07/25/25-Meet us there NIGHT TRIP: Woodstock Arts production of “Rock of Ages”, $22, Show starts at 7:30pm, meet there at 7pm, R: 6/20-7/11
Mon. 07/28/25-N. GA Audiology “Who Are We?" and Q&A with the Audiologist! 2-3, R: 6/20-7/11
Wed. 07/30/25-Movie Matinee: “The Cannonball Run" Starring Burt Reynolds and Farrah Fawcett , Brown Bag Lunch, Popcorn & Drinks provided, 12:30
All activities are subject to change & may require max & min participation. Calendar updates frequently.
Verify program times, costs & dates by calling 678-445-6518 www.woodstockparksandrec.com R=registration date Updated 06/12/2025
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